P
h
a
rm
B
io
lo
g

ration or an affiliated company. Copyright 2008 ZenPure or an
affiliated company.  All rights reserved.
PureFlo Biological Grade PES Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Features Benefits
Hydrophilic PES Membrane
(Absolute Rated)
Inherently hydrophilic
High flow rate reduces processing time
Low Protein-binding membrane maximizing yields
Biologically inert membrane
Bacterial Retentive to produce sterile solutions
Wide Chemical & Thermal Compatibility Provides excellent compatibility with a wide-range of   chemicals
Low Filter Extractables  No adhesives, binders, or surfactants are used during
manufacturing resulting in superior downstream cleanliness
 All cartridges are rinsed with pyrogen-free water
Pureflo Capsule Filter Filter Media Pore Size Length Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting Options
SKL - Capsule Filter
with Standard Grade
Luer Lock Vent and
Drain
S = PES 005 = 0.05 H = 1.5" 1C= 1/8" compression (JACO) 1C Packaging
 010 = 0.1 S = 2.5" 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb 1H  Blank = Bulk Packaged
 020 = 0.2 L = 5" 1N = 1/8" NPTM 1N   - 1 =  Single Bagged
 045 = 0.45 E= 7.5" 1NF = 1/8" FNPT 1NF  Grade
   065 = 0.65 K = 10" 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling 1Q  -B = Biological Reduction Grade
   080 = 0.8  1QE = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling Elbow 1QE  Shell Material
   120 = 1.2  1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling 1QF  Blank = Polypropylene
     1QV = 1/8" Quick Valved Coupling 1QV  - E = Polyethylene Shell (for Gamma Stability)
     1QVF = 1/8" Female Quick Valved Coupling 1QVF  -GP = GammaStable Polypropylene Shell